
2023-2024 

FIRST RECONCILIATION CALENDAR 
Tuesday, October 10, 2023  

• 7:00 p.m. in the Fireside Room, Parent Session #1 

Tuesday, October 24, 2023  

• 7:00 p.m. in the Fireside Room, Parent Session #2 

Tuesday, November 7, 2023  

• 7:00 p.m. in the Fireside Room, Parent Session #3 

1st RECONCILIATION Date 

Thursday November 30, 2023 ( Family Event) 

FIRST EUCHARIST CALENDAR 
Tuesday, January 30, 2024  

• 7:00 p.m. in the Fireside Room, Parent Session #1 

Tuesday, February 20, 2024  

• 7:00 p.m. in the Fireside Room, Parent Session #2 

Tuesday, March 5, 2024  

• 7:00 p.m. in the Fireside Room, Parent Session #3 

1st COMMUNION DATES  

Celebration of the Sacrament in Church 

• Saturday April 20, 2024 or Sunday, April 21, 2024 (Church) 

Mass of Thanksgiving 

Saturday April 27, 2024 or Sunday, April 28, 2024 (Church) 

• 4:30 p.m. Mass or 8:30 a.m. Mass or 10:30 a.m. Mass  

• Thanksgiving Mass 

• Children are encouraged to wear their 1st Communion dresses and suits 
• Children bring their 1st Communion gifts to be blessed during mass 

 


